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South Carolina Athletic Media Relations ¢ Sand Volleyball Contact: Justin Holt ® jnholt@mailbox.sc.edu

Rice Athletics Center, 1304 Heyward Street, Columbia, S.C. 29208 ¢ Office: 803-777-7872 ¢ Cell: 803-447-9959

2015 SCHEDULE (11-5) THIS WEEK’S DUAL OPPONENTS
Date Opponent Time/Result
LSU ULM

3/7 Mercer W, 4-1 Sprine Hi
pring Hill Tulane
3/8 ULM W, 3-2 Sat., April 18 - 10 AM Sat, April 18- 3 PM Sat,, April 18 -6 PM Sun,, April 19 - 11 AM
3/10 at UAB W, 4-1 Baton Rouge, La. Baton Rouge, La. Baton Rouge, La. Baton Rouge, La.
3/11 vs. Mercer Canceled
vs. New Orleans W, 5-0 Record Record Record Record
at Georgia State L, 5-0 3-9 10-8 11-5 15-8
3/14 at North Florida L, 3-2 Se'ries Histbory Series History Serit’is History Series History
vs. College of Charleston W, 4-1 First Meet}ng LSU leads .2—0 Tied 1—1. SC leads 1.—0
3/15 vs. Florida Atlantic W, 5-0 Last Meeting Last Meeting Last Meeting Last Meeting
. > First Meeting LSU won 3-2 (3/29/14) SC won 3-2 (3/8/15) SC won 3-2 (3/21/15)
vs. Jacksonville W, 3-2
3/20 Carson-Newman W, 5-0
Arizona State W, 4-1 New Orleans

Sun., April 19 - 1 PM

3/21 Tulane W, 3-2
Florida State L, 4-1 Bacon Rguge, La.
322  UAB W, 4-1 vATER
3/28 Pepperdine L, 5-0 0-19
3/29 Florida International L, 3-2 Series History
4/11 at Fiesta on Siesta Key ALL DAY SCleads 1-0
4/12 at Fiesta on Siesta Key ALL DAY Last Meeting
4/18 vs Spring Hill 10 AM SC won 5-0 (3/11/15)
at LSU 3 PM
vs. ULM 6 PM
4/19 vs. Tulane 11 AM NOTEWORTHY
vs. New Orleans 1PM  |South Carolina at a Glance
¢ The Gamecocks are in their second season under the direction of head coach Moritz Moritz after
All times Eastern going 5-12 in the program’s inaugural season in 2014.
Home matches in bold * All 18 players from last year’s roster are back.

*  Carolina currently has a roster size of 25 players. Four players - Paige Wheeler, Litsa Darby, Megan

Kent and Maddie Frome - played indoor volleyball for the Gamecocks in 2012 before making the
PROJECTED SC LINEUP play y g

transition to sand only players.

1,2. Maddie Frome &  Julia Mannisto : . ; .
(5-10, Sophomore) (5-11, Freshman) . Fl\fe .of the pl'flyers on this year’s roster - Sarah Blomgren, Jordan Wllson—Talmadge, K.oKo Atoa-
12, Paige Wheeler &  Megan Kent ;Wllhams, Allie Monserez and Abby Feruck - are crossover players from the Carolina indoor
. . rogram.
(5-6, Senior) G-11, _Semor) . Sougth Carolina boasts a diverse roster as it has players from 12 different states, including Virginia,
3. Sarah Blomgren &  Jade Vitt . . . . . .
. lowa, Florida, California, Pennsylvania, South Carolina, Georgia, Michigan, Maryland, New Jersey,
(5-11, Junior) (5-7, Sophomore) Nevada and Missouri
4,5. Jade Hayes &  Macie Tendrich ’
(6-0, Senior) (5-3, Freshman) A Look Back at Fiesta on Siesta Key
4,5. KoKo Atoa-Williams &  Allie Monserez *  During the two-day event, the Gamecocks went a combined 22-13 in pool play (17-13 on Satur-
(5-10, Sophomore) (5-9, Freshman) day, 5-0 on Sunday).
6. Erin Neuenfeldt &  Litsa Darby *  Carolina’s senior tandem of Paige Wheeler and Megan Kent went 3-0 while playing at No. 1 to
(5-10, Sophomore) (5-6, Junior) earn a spot in the Fiesta on Siesta Pairs Competition gold bracket.
* The Gamecock pairs of Maddie Frome and Julia Mannisto, Jade Hayes and Macie Tendrich,
Shiloh Burgreen and Colleen Nosovitch, Abby Feruck and Zuzanna Reszka and Haley Guyton and
@GamecockSandVB Jordan Wilson-Talmadge went 2-1 in pool play on Saturday.
*  Two of Carolinas top three pairs advanced to the final of their respective brackets in the Fiesta on
Siesta Key Pairs Competition. Maddie Frome and Julia Mannisto lost in the silver bracket final,
@ GameGOCksandvoueVba“ while Sarah Blomgren and Jade Vitt lost in the bronze bracket final.
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QUICKFACTS NOTEWORTHY

Location Columbia, S.C.
Founded 1801
Enrollment 31,288
Colors ...ccourererrenens Garnet (PMS 202C) & Black
Nickname Gamecocks
Afliation.......oveeeeeerereneeeererine NCAA Division I
Conference .......Southeastern (Eastern Division)
President .......oocveeenereernerensiin Dr. Harris Pastides
Athletic Director Ray Tanner

Home Court..... Carolina Sand Volleyball Complex

MEDIA INFORMATION

Assistant AD/Media Relations............ Steve Fink
Asst. Director/Sand Volleyball........... Justin Holt
Office Phone ........ccoooooveemerrvennrrrrenns (803) 777-7872
Email ..o jnholt@mailbox.sc.edu
(803) 447-9959

Personal Phone

Office Fax (803) 777-2967
Department Website......GamecocksOnline.com
TWitter ... twitter.com/GamecockSandVB
Facebook....facebook.com/GamecockSandVolleyball
Mailing Address.................... Rice Athletics Center

1304 Heyward St.

Columbia, SC 29208

PRONUNCIATION GUIDE

KoKo Atoa-Williams ..........ccoeu...... Uh-TOE-uh
Sarah Blomgren.......cccoceucueucucneee. BLOHM-grin
Litsa Darby ...c.cccceueueiiicciiccicnee LEET-sah
Maddie Frome......cccccoveevviveeeeiiieeneenne. fro-MEE
Allie Monserez........cccoeevvevveeveeennnn. Mohn-sir-RAY
Erin Neuenfeldt .......cccccvvevveeueennn. NEW-en-felt
AVCA POLL (APRIL 15)
Rank School 2015 Record
1 Southern California 19-0
2 Hawaii 12-1
3 Florida International 18-1
4 Pepperdine 10-4
5 Florida State 13-4
6 Long Beach State 10-4
7 Georgia State 18-1
8 UCLA 8-1
9 Stetson 18-3
10 Arizona 13-1
GAMECOCK STAFF
Head Coach.....coooveeeivveieierine, Moritz Moritz
Year at SC ..o 2nd
Overall Record........covvveereveeeeeeeieeerennene. 16-17
SC ReCOrd...uvouierireeeeceeeeeeeeeeeee e 16-17

Gamecocks Close Out Regular Season at Battle on the Bayou

Projecting the Lineup

Scouting Spring Hill

Scouting LSU

Series History vs. LSU

The Gamecocks wrap up the regular season this weekend at the Battle on the Bayou hosted by LSU.
The event will be held at Mango’s Beach Club in Baton Rouge, La.

Carolina will play five duals during the two-day event. The Gamecocks are slated to face Spring Hill
(10 a.m. ET), LSU (3 p.m.) and ULM (6 p.m.) on Saturday and Tulane (11 a.m.) and New Orleans
(1 p.m.) on Sunday.

The Gamecocks have already played ULM, Tulane and New Orleans this season and won all three
duals.

No. 1, 2: Maddie Frome/Julia Mannisto - 11-14 overall, including a 6-10 record in dual play...4-6 in
last 10 matches.

No. 1, 2: Paige Wheeler/Megan Kent - 18-7 on the season, including a 12-4 record in dual play...7-3
in last 10 matches.

No. 3: Sarah Blomgren/Jade Vitt - 14-11 overall, including a 10-6 dual record...5-5 in last 10
matches.

No. 4, 5: Jade Hayes/Macie Tendrich - 13-7 overall, including an 11-5 record in duals...6-4 in last 10
matches.

No. 4, 5: KoKo Atoa-Williams/Allie Monserez - 11-8 overall, including a 10-6 mark in dual play...6-4
in last 10 matches.

No. 6: Erin Neuenfeldt/Litsa Darby - 7-2 in exhibition matches this season.

Spring Hill is in its first season. The Badgers enter the weekend with a 3-9 record and have lost three-
straight duals.

Saturday’s matchup will be the first between the Gamecocks and Badgers.

All three of Spring Hill's wins have come against New Orleans.

All nine of the Badgers’ losses have been by the score of 5-0.

Megan Haber and Mallory Raulerson have been Spring Hill’s top pair this season and have a 3-9
record.

Virginia Hicks and Amber Perkins have also won three matches this season and have a 3-8 overall
record while playing at No. 3 and No. 4.

The Tigers are currently the only other SEC program with a sand volleyball team.

LSU is 10-8 in its second season, including a 3-1 mark at the Mango’s Beach Volleyball Club.
The Tigers are 8-2 in their last 10 duals.

Junior Katie Lindelow and freshman Mandi Orellana have played at No. 1 for LSU all season and
have compiled an 11-7 record in dual play.

This weekend will be the third meeting between the Gamecocks and Tigers.

2015 ROSTER

NO. NAME HT YR HOMETOWN (HIGH SCHOOL)
1 Paige Wheeler 5-6 SR Virginia Beach, Va. (Cape Henry)
2 Jordan Loney 5-8 JR Marshalltown, lowa (Marshalltown)
3 Macie Tendrich 5-3 FR Boynton Beach, Fla. (Saint Andrews)
4 Maddie Frome 5-10 SO Newport Beach, Calif. (Mater Dei)
5 Chynna Ratner 5-6 SO Bradenton, Fla. (Bradenton Christian)

11 Jade Vite 5-7 SO San Diego, Calif. (La Costa Canyon)
12 Colleen Nosovitch 5-11 SR Allentown, Pa. (Allentown Central Catholic)
13 Shiloh Burgreen 5-6 JR Orangeburg, S.C. (Orangeburg Prep)
14 Haley Guyton 5-6 SR Columbia, S.C. (Dreher)
15 Morgan LaVigne 5-7 SO Dallas, Ga. (Dominion Christian)
20 Erin Neuenfeldt 5-10 SO Birmingham, Mich. (Seaholm)
21 Litsa Darby 5-6 JR Mount Pleasant, S.C. (Ashley Hall)
22 Megan Kent 5-11 SR Tjamsville, Md. (Urbana)
23 Sarah Blomgren 5-11 JR Canyon Country, Calif. (Saugus)
24  Katie McCormick 5-10 SO Simpsonville, S.C. (St. Joseph’s Catholic)
25 Jordan Wilson-Talmadge 5-7 SO Orlando, Fla. (First Academy)
30 Julia Mannisto 5-11 FR Westlake Village, Calif. (Westlake)
31 Zuzanna Reszka 5-10 JR Clinton, N.J. (North Hunterdon)
32  Helen Recaborde 5-10 SO Atlanta, Ga. (Atlanta International)
33 Caroline Goerke 6-1 FR Marietta, Ga. (Walton High School)
34 Chloe Cook 5-9 FR Marietta, Ga. (Walton High School)
35 KoKo Atoa-Williams 5-10 SO Reno, Nev. (Bishop Manogue)
40 Allie Monserez 5-9 FR Windermere, Fla. (Bishop Moore Catholic)
41  Abby Feruck 6-0 SO Atlanta, Ga. (Blessed Trinity)
42 Jade Hayes 6-0 SR Ozark, Mo. (Ozark)
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NOTEWORTHY

e LSU leads the series 2-0.
e The Tigers won 4-1 on March 22, 2014 in Columbia and 3-2 on March 29, 2014 in Tallahassee, Fla.

Scout ing ULM
The Warhawks enter the Battle on the Bayou with an 11-5 record.
* ULM is 6-4 in its last 10 duals.
*  Seven of the Warhawks' 11 wins have been 5-0. Three of ULM’s five losses have been by the score of 3-2.
e ULM has all but two players back from last year’s roster.
The Warhawks top pair of seniors Marcela Araya and Michelle McNamee have posted a 13-2 record in dual play this season.

Serles History vs. ULM
The series between the Gamecocks and Warhawks is tied 1-1.
e ULM won the first meeting 3-2 on March 23, 2014 at the Carolina Sand Volleyball Complex. The dual was tied 2-2 before ULM’s No. 2 pair of Michelle
McNamee and Hadley Swartz won in three sets to clinch the victory.
* The Gamecocks evened the series with a 3-2 win over ULM this season in the Carolina Classic on March 8. Carolina clinched the dual early on by winning at

No. 2, No. 4 and No. 3 to take a 3-0 lead.
Scouting Tulane

* Tulane is in its fourth season of sand volleyball.

* The Green Wave enter the weekend with a 15-8 record.

¢ Tulane has won five-straight duals and seven of its last 10.

* Eight of Tulane’s wins have been 5-0 sweeps.

*  The Green Wave's top pair of Tea Juric and Jackie Wegner has a 23-7 overall record this season, including a 17-6 mark in dual play. The tandem has won nine
of its last 10 matches.

Series History vs. Tulane
* The Gamecocks won the only meeting between the two programs earlier this season by the score of 3-2 on March 21 at the Carolina Sand Volleyball Com-
plex.
*  Carolina clinched the win by building a 3-0 lead with wins at No. 2, No. 4 and No. 5.

Scouting New Orleans
*  New Orleans is in its first season of sand volleyball.
*  The Privateers are 0-19 on the year.
*  New Orleans has lost all but two duals by the score of 5-0 and has won just two matches this season.

Series History vs. New Orleans
*  Carolina won the only matchup between the two schools earlier this season by the score of 5-0 on March 11 at the Georgia State Diggin’ Duals.
e The sweep was Carolinas first in program history.
* The Gamecocks won all five matches in two sets and claimed each set by seven or more points.

Finishing with a Winning Record

* All five Gamecock pairs have a chance to finish above .500 this season.

*  With five duals left, the tandem of Paige Wheeler and Megan Kent (18-7) and the pair of Jade Hayes and Macie Tendrich (13-7) are guaranteed to have win-
ning records.

¢ The pairs of Sarah Blomgren and Jade Vitt (14-11) and KoKo Atoa-Williams and Allie Monserez (11-8) would need to go at least 2-3 this weekend to finish
above .500.

* Maddie Frome and Julia Mannisto (11-14) would need to go 5-0 this weekend to finish with a winning record.

*  Last season the Gamecocks did not have a pair that played together for more than half of the team’s duals finish above .500.

Doubling Up
*  With five duals remaining on the schedule, the Gamecocks have more than doubled their win total from last year with 11. Carolina won five duals in its
inaugural season in 2014.
* The Gamecocks have also doubled the number of home wins with six after winning three a year ago.

Setting the Standard
¢ Carolina’s senior tandem of Paige Wheeler and Megan Kent are leaving their mark on the Gamecock sand volleyball program.
*  The duo has a team-best 18-7 overall record, including a 12-4 mark in dual play.
* The 18 overall wins and 12 wins in dual play are both the most in a single season in school history.
*  Wheeler and Kent both have 18 individual wins, which are the most individual wins in a single season at Carolina.
*  Wheeler and Kent have recorded wins over the No. 2 pair from fourth-ranked Florida State and sixth-ranked FIU.

Remaining at No. 17
¢ After earning the program’s first national ranking of No. 20 in the DiG Magazine Collegiate Sand Poll on March 9, the Gamecocks have been ranked No. 17
in the last three DiG Magazine Polls.

* The Gamecocks have one dual left on the schedule against a team ranked in the top 20 as they will face No. 19 Tulane on Sunday in Baton Rouge, La.
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2015 SOUTH CAROLINA PAIRS RECORDS

PAIR OVERALL | PAIRS DUAL NO.1 NO.2 NO. 3 NO. 4 NO.5
Maddie Frome/Julia Mannisto 11-14 5-4 6-10 6-10 - - - -
Paige Wheeler/Megan Kent 18-7 6-3 12-4 - 12-4 - -- -
Sarah Blomgren/Jade Vitt 14-11 4-5 10-6 - - 10-6 - -
Jade Hayes/Macie Tendrich 13-7 2-2 11-5 - - - 10-5 1-0
KoKo Atoa-Williams/Allie Monserez 11-8 1-2 10-6 - - - 1-0 9-6
Litsa Darby/Erin Neuenfeldt 0-2 0-2 - - - - - -
TOTALS 56-43 7-12 49-31

INDIVIDUAL RECORDS
PAIR OVERALL | PAIRS DUAL NO.1 NO.2 NO. 3 NO. 4 NO.5
Maddie Frome 11-14 5-4 6-10 6-10 - - - -
Julia Mannisto 11-14 5-4 6-10 6-10 - - - -
Paige Wheeler 18-7 6-3 12-4 - 12-4 - - -
Megan Kent 18-7 6-3 12-4 - 12-4 - - -
Sarah Blomgren 14-11 4-5 10-6 - - 10-6 - -
Jade Vitt 14-11 4-5 10-6 - - 10-6 - -
Jade Hayes 13-7 2-2 11-5 - - - 10-5 1-0
Macie Tendrich 13-7 2-2 11-5 - - - 10-5 1-0
KoKo Atoa-Williams 11-8 1-2 10-6 - - - 1-0 9-6
Allie Monserez 11-8 1-2 10-6 - - - 1-0 9-6
Litsa Darby 0-2 0-2 - - - - - -
Erin Neuenfeldt 0-2 0-2 - - - - - -

DUAL RESULTS

Carolina Classic
Columbia, S.C. - March 7-8, 2015

March 7

South Carolina 4, Mercer 1

Pos. Result Set Scores

No. 1 Maddie Frome/Julia Mannisto (SC) def. Emma Peel/Tori Penrod (MU) 19-21, 24-22, 15-12
No. 2 Paige Wheeler/Megan Kent (SC) def. Zoe Becton/Emily Rochefort (MU) 13-21, 21-11, 17-15
No. 3 Sarah Blomgren/Jade Vitt (SC) def. Hannah Sorensen/Sophie Peel (MU) 21-15, 24-22

No. 4 Emily Krogman/Erin Brett (MU) def. Jade Hayes/Macie Tendrich (SC) 27-25,21-19

No. 5 KoKo Atoa-Williams/Allie Monserez (SC) def. Jessica Johnson/Gretia Otten (MU) 21-14, 19-21, 20-18
Exh. Erin Neuenfeldt/Litsa Darby (SC) def. Claire Waliczek/Madison Kerr (MU) 23-21,21-14
March 8

South Carolina 3, ULM 2

Pos. Result Set Scores

No. 1 Marcela Araya/Michelle McNamee (ULM) def. Maddie Frome/Julia Mannisto (SC) 22-20,21-19

No. 2 Paige Wheeler/Megan Kent (SC) def. Hope Pawlik/Katie Lindstrom (ULM) 21-11,21-18

No. 3 Sarah Blomgren/Jade Vitt (SC) def. Alannah Cullum/Claire Crossfield (ULM) 22-20, 21-9

No. 4 Jade Hayes/Macie Tendrich (SC) def. Hadley Swartz/Bayleigh Hoffman (ULM) 21-11, 21-18

No. 5 Kaitlyn Shearer/Taylor Zaeske (ULM) def. KoKo Atoa-Williams/Allie Monserez (SC) 21-16, 21-16

Exh. Litsa Darby/Erin Neuenfeldt (SC) def. Rachel Arnason/Celine Flores (ULM)

South Carolina at UAB
Birmingham, Ala. - March 10, 2015
South Carolina 4, UAB 1

18-21, 21-18, 15-7

Pos. Result Set Scores
No. 1 Maddie Frome/Julia Mannisto (SC) def. Kiriana Hirini/Bethanie Thomas (UAB) 21-15,21-14
No. 2 Paige Wheeler/Megan Kent (SC) def. Ally Slaughter/Leslie Ekpe (UAB) 21-15, 21-15
No. 3 Sarah Blomgren/Jade Vitt (SC) def. Rachel Fairbanks/Sara Rishell (UAB) 21-16, 21-16
No. 4 Jade Hayes/Macie Tendrich (SC) def. Anna-Mae Messisco/Gabbi Moreno (UAB) 21-13, 21-10
No. 5 Becca Howard/Avei Logoleo (UAB) def. KoKo Atoa-Williams/Allie Monserez (SC) 16-21, 21-18, 15-9
Exh. Litsa Darby/Erin Neuenfeldt (SC) def. Emma Schroer/Haley Jared (UAB) 21-17,21-10
Georgia State Diggin’ Duals

Atlanta, Ga. - March 11, 2015

South Carolina 5, New Orleans 0

Pos. Result Set Scores
No. 1 Maddie Frome/Julia Mannisto (SC) def. Lauren Levy/Mikayla Sellers-Wiebe (UNO) 21-9, 21-8
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DUAL RESULTS

No. 2 Paige Wheeler/Megan Kent (SC) def. Brooklyn Frank/Kelsea Hundtoft (UNO)
No. 3 Jade Vitt/Sarah Blomgren (SC) def. Courtney Roblez/Ashley Everett (UNO)
No.4  Jade Hayes/Macie Tendrich (SC) def. Sophie Gracey/Camila Lau (UNO)

No. 5 KoKo Atoa-Williams/Allie Monserez (SC) def. Taylor Berry/Keke Irtby (UNO)

Georgia State 5, South Carolina 0
Pos. Result

21-11, 21-5
21-9, 21-11
21-14, 21-8
21-5,21-5

Set Scores

No. 1 Kate Rawls/Sarah Agnew (GSU) def. Maddie Frome/Julia Mannisto (SC) 13-21, 21-16, 15-13
No. 2 Jansen Button/Sara Olivova (GSU) def. Paige Wheeler/Megan Kent (SC) 19-21, 21-17, 15-11
No. 3 Milani Pickering/Maida Dostalova (GSU) def. Jade Vitt/Sarah Blomgren (SC) 12-21, 27-25, 15-10
No. 4 Natalie Wilson/Delaney Rohan (GSU) def. Jade Hayes/Macie Tendrich (SC) 25-23,21-13

No. 5 Jessica Fourspring/Nina Interwies (GSU) def. KoKo Atoa-Williams/Allie Monserez (SC) 21-19, 14-21, 15-11
Exh. Litsa Darby/Erin Neuenfeldt (SC) def. Deidra Bohannon/Molly Smestad (GSU) 21-15,21-17

UNF Sand Invitational

St. Augustine Beach, Fla. - March 14-15, 2015

March 14

North Florida 3, South Carolina 2

Pos. Result Set Scores

No. 1 Cameron McGuire/Cari Whitmire (UNF) def. Maddie Frome/Julia Mannisto (SC) 21-16, 17-21, 15-13
No. 2 Tessa Alyman/Jess Kinlaw (UNF) def. Megan Kent/Paige Wheeler (SC) 21-15, 15-21, 15-11
No. 3 Tanner Garbutt/Julie Trembley (UNF) def. Sarah Blomgren/Jade Vitt (SC) 21-14, 21-19

No. 4 Jade Hayes/Macie Tendrich (SC) def. Emily Davanzo/Ebony Gunn (UNF) 21-17, 21-11

No. 5 KoKo Atoa-Williams/Allie Monserez (SC) def. Kimberly Ferguson/Ambre Desaulnay (UNF) 21-17,21-17

South Carolina 4, College of Charleston 1

Pos. Result Set Scores

No. 1 Melissa Morello/Catey Warren (CofC) def. Maddie Frome/Julia Mannisto (SC) 21-11, 21-16

No. 2 Paige Wheeler/Megan Kent (SC) def. Liz Theesfeld/Maddie Hills (CofC) 21-17, 23-21

No. 3 Jade Vitt/Sarah Blomgren (SC) def. Bailey Humes/Grace Rebarchak (CofC) 21-10, 21-10

No. 4 Jade Hayes/Macie Tendrich (SC) def. Mackenzie Cooler/Britney Vallez (CofC) 19-21, 21-15, 18-16
No. 5 KoKo Atoa-Williams/Allie Monserez (SC) def. Krissy Mummey/Megan Quigley (CofC) 12-21, 21-18, 15-10
March 15

South Carolina 5, Florida Atlantic 0

Pos. Result Set Scores

No. 1 Maddie Frome/Julia Mannisto (SC) def. Mandi McIntosh/Beth Shoaff (FAU) 21-17,21-17

No.2  Paige Wheeler/Megan Kent (SC) def. Gabby Dischler/Chelsey Tekavec (FAU) 21-19, 21-9

No. 3 Sarah Blomgren/Jade Vitt (SC) def. Andie Galinis/Brittany Pellitteri (FAU) 21-18,21-18

No. 4 KoKo Atoa-Williams/Allie Monserez (SC) def. Delaney Clesen/Alyssa Warren (FAU) 21-8, 25-23

No. 5 Jade Hayes/Macie Tendrich (SC) def. Savannah Hicks/Gabby Pyle (FAU) 21-18, 21-12

South Carolina 3, Jacksonville 2

Pos. Result Set Scores

No. 1 Kelly Koop/Sammie Strausbaugh (JU) def. Maddie Frome/Julia Mannisto (SC) 21-19, 21-14

No.2  Paige Wheeler/Megan Kent (SC) def. Maya Prestes/Emily Laskelle (JU) 21-12, 21-16

No. 3 Cristina Finan/Jizzy Gesualdo (JU) def. Jade Vitt/Sarah Blomgren (SC) 21-16, 25-23

No. 4 Jade Hayes/Macie Tendrich (SC) def. Lauren Gresham/Kenzie Swan (SC) 21-14, 22-20

No. 5 KoKo Atoa-Williams/Allie Monserez (SC) def. Olga Nushtayeva/Shelby Babowicz (JU) 21-14, 21-15
Gamecock Invitational

Columbia, S.C. - March 20-22, 2015

March 20

South Carolina 5, Carson-Newman 0

Pos. Result Set Scores

No. 1 Maddie Frome/Julia Mannisto (SC) def. Rachel Harper/Jenna Wilson (C-N) 14-21, 23-21, 15-10
No. 2 Paige Wheeler/Megan Kent (SC) def. Taylor Lowe/Sara Faitley (C-N) 21-8,21-11

No. 3 Jade Vitt/Sarah Blomgren (SC) def. Kristina Hill/Kristen Picket (C-N) 21-9,21-10

No. 4 Jade Hayes/Macie Tendrich (SC) def. Lindsey Wells/Morgan Harlan (C-N) 21-4,21-7

No. 5 KoKo Atoa-Williams/Allie Monserez (SC) def. Anna Patton/Lauren Santarelli (C-N) 21-12,21-10

Exh. Erin Neuenfeldt/Litsa Darby (SC) def. Eileen Anderson/Kiayna O’Neal (C-N) 21-12,21-4

South Carolina 4, Arizona State 1

Pos. Result Set Scores

No. 1 Maddie Frome/Julia Mannisto (SC) def. Bethany Jorgensen/Jordy Checkal (ASU) 21-19, 21-19

No. 2 Bianca Arellano/Macey Gardner (ASU) def. Paige Wheeler/Megan Kent (SC) 19-21, 23-21, 15-8
No.3  Sarah Blomgren/Jade Vitt (SC) def. McKenzie Willey/Sydney Palmer (ASU) 21-19, 22-20

No.4  Jade Hayes/Macie Tendrich (SC) def. Whitney Follette/Halle Harker (ASU) 21-15, 21-19

No. 5 KoKo Atoa-Williams/Allie Monserez (SC) def. Andi Lowrance/Frances Giedraitis (ASU) 21-14, 21-17
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DUAL RESULTS

March 21

South Carolina 3, Tulane 2

Pos. Result Set Scores

No. 1 Tea Juric/Jackie Wegner (TU) def. Maddie Frome/Julia Mannisto (SC) 21-13,21-19

No. 2 Paige Wheeler/Megan Kent (SC) def. Madeline Mertz/Lan Nguyen (TU) 21-12,21-13

No. 3 Grace Weaver/Hannah Holmes (TU) def. Jade Vitt/Sarah Blomgren (SC) 18-21, 21-18, 15-9

No.4  Jade Hayes/Macie Tendrich (SC) def. Miah Diirell/Annie Shurtz (TU) 22-20, 21-14

No. 5 KoKo Atoa-Williams/Allie Monserez (SC) def. Sarah Strasner/Christina/McAfee (TU) 21-16, 21-13

#4 Florida State 4, South Carolina 1

Pos. Result Set Scores

No. 1 Kiristina Pellitteri/Victoria/Paranagua (FSU) def. Maddie Frome/Julia Mannisto (SC) 21-12,21-13

No. 2 Paige Wheeler/Megan Kent (SC) def. Sarah Wickstrom/Sierra Sanchez (FSU) 19-21, 21-15, 15-13

No. 3 Julie Brown/Melanie Pavels (FSU) def. Jade Vitt/Sarah Blomgren (SC) 21-18, 18-21, 21-19

No 4 Annie Montgomery/Vanessa Freire (FSU) def. Jade Hayes/Macie Tendrich (SC) 23-25,21-16, 15-11
0.5  Katherine Plessy/Taylor Nyquist (FSU) def. KoKo Atoa-Williams/Allie Monserez (SC) 21-13, 21-13

Exh. Blyss Harkness/Kayla Joyce (FSU) def. Erin Neuenfeldt/Litsa Darby (SC) 21-14, 21-12

March 22

South Carolina 4, UAB 1

Pos. Result Set Scores

No. Bethanie Thomas/Kiriana Hirini (UAB) def. Maddie Frome/Julia Mannisto (SC) 21-10, 21-15

No. Paige Wheeler/Megan Kent (SC) def. Leslie Ekpe/Ally Slaughter (UAB) 20-22, 21-15, 15-8

21-8, 21-15

No

1
2

No. 3 Jade Vitt/Sarah Blomgren (SC) def. Anna Messisco/Gabbi Moreno (UAB)
4 Jade Hayes/Macie Tendrich (SC) def. Rachel Fairbanks/Sara Rishell (UAB)
0.5

KoKo Atoa-Williams/Allie Monserez (SC) def. Becca Howard/Avei Logoleo (UAB)

21-18, 18-21, 15-13
19-21, 21-15, 15-9

Exh. Erin Neuenfeldt/Litsa Darby (SC) def. Haley Jared/Emma Schroer (UAB) 21-10, 21-16
Palmetto Invitational

Columbia, S.C. - March 28-29, 2015

March 28

#3 Pepperdine 5, South Carolina 0

Pos. Result Set Scores
No. 1 Kelley Larsen/Kellie Woolever (PEP) def. Maddie Frome/Julia Mannisto (SC) 21-17,21-13
No. 2 Lara Dykstra/Becca Strehlow (PEP) def. Paige Wheeler/Megan Kent (SC) 21-13,21-18
No. 3 Emily Cook/Delaney Knudsen (PEP) def. Sarah Blomgren/Jade Vitt (SC) 21-12, 21-13
No. 4 Sophie Asprey/Taylor Racich (PEP) def. Jade Hayes/Macie Tendrich (SC) 22-20, 21-16
No. 5 Katie Messing/Corinne Quiggle (PEP) def. KoKo Atoa-Williams/Allie Monserez (SC) 21-16, 21-17

Exh. Erin Neuenfeldt/Litsa Darby (SC) def. Samantha Cash/Leanna Schroeder (PEP)

17-21, 21-19, 17-15

March 29

#6 FIU 3, South Carolina 2

Pos. Result Set Scores

No. 1 Maryna Samoday/Anja Licka (FIU) def. Maddie Frome/Julia Mannisto (SC) 21-16, 22-20

No. 2 Paige Wheeler/Megan Kent (SC) def. Kristine Monforte/Summer Nash (FIU) 18-21, 21-14, 15-11
No. 3 Jade Vitt/Sarah Blomgren (SC) def. Darija Sataric/Marina Boulanger (FIU) 21-17,21-19

No.4  Anna Budinska/Martyna Gluchowicz (FIU) def. Jade Hayes/Macie Tendrich (SC) 21-15, 30-28

No.5  Aren Cupp/Tina Toghiyani (FIU) def. KoKo Atoa-Williams/Allie Monserez (SC) 21-16, 21-15

Exh. Kari Peterson/Anabela Sataric (FIU) def. Erin Neuenfeldt/Litsa Darby (SC)

15-21, 21-14, 20-18

PAIRS RESULTS MATCH-BY-MATCH

MADDIE FROME/JULIA MANNISTO

Date Pos. Opponent Pair Result

3/7 1 Mercer Emma Peel/Tori Penrod W, 19-21, 24-22, 15-12
3/7 Pairs ULM Claire Crossfield/Alannah Cullum W, 25-23, 21-13

3/8 1 ULM Marcela Araya/Michelle McNamee L, 22-20, 21-19

3/8 Pairs Mercer Emma Peel/Tori Penrod L, 19-21, 21-14, 15-8
3/10 1 UAB Kiriana Hirini/Bethanie Thomas W, 21-15, 21-14

3/11 1 New Orleans Lauren Levy/Mikayla Sellers-Wiebe W, 21-9, 21-8

3/11 1 Georgia State Kate Rawls/Sarah Agnew L, 13-21, 21-16, 15-13
3/14 1 North Florida Cameron McGuire/Cari Whitmire L, 21-16, 17-21, 15-13
3/14 1 College of Charleston Melissa Morello/Catey Warren L,21-11,21-16

3/15 1 Florida Atlantic Mandi McIntosh/Beth Shoaff W, 21-17, 21-17

3/15 1 Jacksonville Kelly Koop/Sammie Strausbaugh L, 21-19,21-14

3/20 1 Carson-Newman Rachel Harper/Jenna Wilson W, 14-21, 23-21, 15-10
3/20 1 Arizona State Bethany Jorgensen/Jordy Checkal W, 21-19, 21-19

3/21 1 Tulane Tea Juric/Jackie Wegner L, 21-13, 21-19
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PAIRS RESULTS MATCH-BY-MATCH

3/21 1 #4 Florida State Kristina Pellitteri/Victoria/Paranagua L,21-12,21-13

3/22 1 UAB Bethanie Thomas/Kiriana Hirini L, 21-10, 21-15

3/28 1 #3 Pepperdine Kelley Larsen/Kellie Woolever L,21-17,21-13

3/28 Pairs #6 FIU Kristine Monforte/Summer Nash L, 21-14, 21-17

3/29 1 #6 FIU Maryna Samoday/Anja Licka L, 21-16, 22-20

4/11 Pairs #9 Stetson Julie Bassett/Mel Melville L, 21-11, 21-12

4/11 Pairs College of Charleston Lizzie Theesfeld/Maddie Hills W, 21-16, 21-17

4/11 Pairs Jacksonville Cristina Finan/Lauren Gresham W, 21-4, 21-16

4/12 Pairs Jacksonville Emily Laskelle/Mayara Prestes W, 21-19, 21-17

4/12 Pairs #3 FIU Anna Budinska/Martyna Gluchowicz W, 14-21, 21-16, 15-10
4/12 Pairs #5 Florida State Kristina Pellitteri/Victoria Paranagua L,21-9,21-17

Overall Record: 11-14 Dual: 6-10 Pairs: 5-4

PAIGE WHEELER/MEGAN KENT

Date Pos. Opponent Pair Result

3/7 2 Mercer Zoe Becton/Emily Rochefort W, 13-21, 21-11, 17-15
3/7 Pairs ULM Katie Lindstrom/Hope Pawlik W, 21-12, 25-23

3/8 2 ULM Hope Pawlik/Katie Lindstrom W, 21-11, 21-18

3/8 Pairs ULM Marcela Araya/Michelle McNamee W, 16-21, 21-13, 15-13
3/8 Pairs Georgia State Sarah Agnew/Katelyn Rawls W, 24-22, 21-17

3/8 Pairs Mercer Emma Peel/Tori Penrod L, 16-21, 25-23, 16-14
3/10 2 UAB Ally Slaughter/Leslie Ekpe W, 21-15, 21-15

3/11 2 New Orleans Brooklyn Frank/Kelsea Hundtoft W, 21-11, 21-5

3/11 2 Georgia State Jansen Button/Sara Olivova L, 19-21, 21-17, 15-11
3/14 2 North Florida Tessa Alyman/Jess Kinlaw L, 21-15, 15-21, 15-11
3/14 2 College of Charleston Liz Theesfeld/Maddie Hills W, 21-17, 23-21

3/15 2 Florida Atlantic Gabby Dischler/Chelsey Tekavec W, 21-19, 21-9

3/15 2 Jacksonville Maya Prestes/Emily Laskelle W, 21-12, 21-16

3/20 2 Carson-Newman Taylor Lowe/Sara Fairley W, 21-8, 21-11

3/20 2 Arizona State Bianca Arellano/Macey Gardner L, 19-21, 23-21, 15-8
3/21 2 Tulane Madeline Mertz/Lan Nguyen W, 21-12, 21-13

3/21 2 #4 Florida State Sarah Wickstrom/Sierra Sanchez W, 19-21, 21-15, 15-13
3/22 2 UAB Leslie Ekpe/Ally Slaughter W, 20-22, 21-15, 15-8
3/28 2 #3 Pepperdine Lara Dykstra/Becca Strehlow L, 21-13,21-18

3/28 Pairs #3 Pepperdine Lara Dykstra/Becca Strehlow L, 21-12,21-18

3/29 2 #6 FIU Kristine Monforte/Summer Nash W, 18-21, 21-14, 15-11
4/11 Pairs #9 Stetson Kristin Lind/Maren Rygh W, 16-21, 21-18, 15-7
4/11 Pairs College of Charleston Bailey Humes/Grace Rebarchak W, 21-18, 21-9

4/11 Pairs Jacksonville Emily Laskelle/Maya Prestes W, 21-19, 24-22

4/12 Pairs UAB Kiriana Hirini/Bethanie Thomas L, 15-21, 21-18, 15-10

Overall Record: 18-7 Dual: 12-4 Pairs: 6-3

SARAH BLOMGREN/JADE VITT

Date Pos. Opponent Pair Result

3/7 3 Mercer Hannah Sorensen/Sophie Peel W, 21-15, 24-22

3/7 Pairs Georgia State Sarah Agnew/Katelyn Rawls L, 21-15,21-13

3/8 3 ULM Alannah Cullum/Claire Crossfield W, 22-20, 21-9

3/10 3 UAB Rachel Fairbanks/Sara Rishell W, 21-16, 21-16

3/11 3 New Orleans Courtney Roblez/Ashley Everett W, 21-9, 21-11

3/11 3 Georgia State Milani Pickering/Maida Dostalova L, 12-21, 27-25, 15-10
3/14 3 North Florida Tanner Garbutt/Julie Trembley L, 21-14, 21-19

3/14 3 College of Charleston Bailey Humes/Grace Rebarchak W, 21-10, 21-10

3/15 3 Florida Atlantic Andie Galinis/Brittany Pellitteri W, 21-19, 21-9

3/15 3 Jacksonville Cristina Finan/Jizzy Gesualdo L, 21-16, 25-23

3/20 3 Carson-Newman Kristina Hill/Kristen Picket W, 21-9, 21-10

3/20 3 Arizona State McKenzie Willey/Sydney Palmer W, 21-19, 22-20

3/21 3 Tulane Grace Weaver/Hannah Holmes L, 18-21, 21-18, 15-9
3/21 3 #4 Florida State Julie Brown/Melanie Pavels L,21-18,18-21, 21-19
3/22 3 UAB Anna Messisco/ Gabbi Moreno W, 21-8, 21-15

3/28 3 #3 Pepperdine Emily Cook/Delaney Knudsen L, 21-12,21-13

3/28 Pairs #6 FIU Marina Boulanger/Anna Budinska L, 24-22,21-17

3/29 3 #6 FIU Darija Sataric/Marina Boulanger W, 21-17, 21-19

4/11 Pairs Jacksonville Kelly Koop/Sammie Strausbaugh W, 21-15, 16-21, 15-8
4/11 Pairs College of Charleston Melissa Morello/Catey Warren L, 21-15, 18-21, 20-18
4/11 Pairs #9 Stetson Savannah Byl/Holly Reschke L,21-17,21-15

4/12 Pairs Florida Atlantic Chelsey Tekavec/Alyssa Warren W, 22-20, 21-10

G
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PAIRS RESULTS MATCH-BY-MATCH

4/12 Pairs North Florida Tessa Alyman/Tanner Garbutt W, 19-21, 21-17, 15-7
4/12 Pairs #3 FIU Marina Boulanger/Darija Sataric W, 23-21, 21-17

4/12 Pairs #9 Stetson Kristin Lind/Maren Rygh L, 21-16, 21-15
Overall Record: 14-11 Dual: 10-6 Pairs: 4-5

JADE HAYES/MACIE TENDRICH

Date Pos. Opponent Pair Result

3/7 4 Mercer Emily Krogman/Erin Brett L, 27-25,21-19

3/7 Pairs ULM Rachel Arnason/Celine Flores W, 21-12, 21-19

3/8 4 ULM Hadley Swartz/Bayleigh Hoffman W, 21-11, 21-18

3/8 Pairs Mercer Emily Krogman/Erin Brett W, 15-21, 21-14, 15-9
3/8 Pairs Georgia State Delaney Rohan/Natalie Wilson L, 21-16, 21-14

3/10 4 UAB Anna-Mae Messisco/ Gabbi Moreno W, 21-13, 21-10

3/11 4 New Orleans Sophie Gracey/Camila Lau W, 21-14, 21-8

3/11 4 Georgia State Natalie Wilson/Delaney Rohan L, 25-23, 21-13

3/14 4 North Florida Emily Davanzo/Ebony Gunn W, 21-17, 21-11

3/14 4 College of Charleston Mackenzie Cooler/Britney Vallez W, 19-21, 21-15, 18-16
3/15 5 Florida Atlantic Savannah Hicks/Gabby Pyle W, 21-18, 21-12

3/15 4 Jacksonville Lauren Gresham/Kenzie Swan W, 21-14, 22-20

3/20 4 Carson-Newman Lindsey Wells/Morgan Harlan W, 21-4, 21-7

3/20 4 Arizona State Whitney Follette/Halle Harker W, 21-15, 21-19

3/21 4 Tulane Miah Diirell/Annie Shurtz W, 22-20, 21-14

3/21 4 #4 Florida State Annie Montgomery/Vanessa Freire L, 23-25, 21-16, 15-11
3/22 4 UAB Rachel Fairbanks/Sara Rishell W, 21-18, 18-21, 15-13
3/28 4 #3 Pepperdine Sophie Asprey/Taylor Racich L, 22-20, 21-16

3/28 Pairs #6 FIU Aren Cupp/Tina Toghiyani L, 21-15, 21-17

3/29 4 #6 FIU Anna Budinska/Martyna Gluchowicz L, 21-15, 30-28
Overall Record: 13-7 Dual: 11-5 Pairs: 2-2

KOKO ATOA-WILLIAMS/ALLIE MONSEREZ

Date Pos. Opponent Pair Result

3/7 5 Mercer Jessica Johnson/Gretia Otten W, 21-14, 19-21, 20-18
3/7 Pairs ULM Kaitlyn Shearer/Taylor Zaeske W, 14-21, 23-21, 17-15
3/8 5 ULM Kaitlyn Shearer/Taylor Zaeske L, 21-16, 21-16

3/8 Pairs Georgia State Molly Smestad/Alexis Elmurr L, 21-18, 23-21

3/10 5 UAB Becca Howard/Avei Logoleo L, 16-21, 21-18, 15-9
3/11 5 New Orleans Taylor Berry/Keke Irby W, 21-5, 21-5

3/11 5 Georgia State Jessica Fourspring/Nina Interwies L, 21-19, 14-21, 15-11
3/14 5 North Florida Kimberly Ferguson/Ambre Desaulnay W, 21-17, 21-17

3/14 5 College of Charleston Krissy Mummey/Megan Quigley W, 12-21, 21-18, 15-10
3/15 4 Florida Atlantic Delaney Clesen/Alyssa Warren W, 21-8, 25-23

3/15 5 Jacksonville Olga Nushtayeva/Shelby Babowicz W, 21-14, 21-15

3/20 5 Carson-Newman Anna Patton/Lauren Santarelli W, 21-12, 21-10

3/20 5 Arizona State Andi Lowrance/Frances Giedraitis W, 21-14, 21-17

3/21 5 Tulane Sarah Strasner/Christina/ McAfee W, 21-16, 21-13

3/21 5 #4 Florida State Katherine Plessy/Taylor Nyquist L, 21-13,21-13

3/22 5 UAB Becca Howard/Avei Logoleo W, 19-21, 21-15, 15-9
3/28 5 #3 Pepperdine Katie Messing/Corinne Quiggle L, 21-16, 21-17

3/28 Pairs #3 Pepperdine Katie Messing/Corinne Quiggle L, 21-18, 21-19

3/29 5 #6 FIU Aren Cupp/Tina Toghiyani L, 21-16, 21-15
Overall Record: 11-8 Dual: 10-6 Pairs: 2-2

LITSA DARBY/ERIN NEUENFELDT

Date Pos. Opponent Pair Result

3/7 Pairs Georgia State Jessica Fourspring/Nina Interwies W, 21-19, 21-11

3/28 Pairs #6 FIU Natalia Giron/Anabela Sataric L, 21-16, 12-21, 15-13

Overall Record: 0-2 Dual: -- Pairs: 0-2

INDIVIDUAL MATCH-BY-MATCH

MADDIE FROME

Date Pos. Opponent Pair Result

3/7 1 Mercer Emma Peel/Tori Penrod W, 19-21, 24-22, 15-12
3/7 Pairs ULM Claire Crossfield/Alannah Cullum W, 25-23, 21-13

3/8 1 ULM Marcela Araya/Michelle McNamee L, 22-20, 21-19
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INDIVIDUAL MATCH-BY-MATCH

3/8 Pairs Mercer Emma Peel/Tori Penrod L, 19-21, 21-14, 15-8
3/10 1 UAB Kiriana Hirini/Bethanie Thomas W, 21-15, 21-14

3/11 1 New Orleans Lauren Levy/Mikayla Sellers-Wiebe W, 21-9, 21-8

3/11 1 Georgia State Kate Rawls/Sarah Agnew L, 13-21, 21-16, 15-13
3/14 1 North Florida Cameron McGuire/Cari Whitmire L, 21-16, 17-21, 15-13
3/14 1 College of Charleston Melissa Morello/Catey Warren L,21-11,21-16

3/15 1 Florida Atlantic Mandi McIntosh/Beth Shoaff W, 21-17, 21-17

3/15 1 Jacksonville Kelly Koop/Sammie Strausbaugh L, 21-19, 21-14

3/20 1 Carson-Newman Rachel Harper/Jenna Wilson W, 14-21, 23-21, 15-10
3/20 1 Arizona State Bethany Jorgensen/Jordy Checkal W, 21-19, 21-19

3/21 1 Tulane Tea Juric/Jackie Wegner L, 21-13, 21-19

3/21 1 #4 Florida State Kristina Pellitteri/Victoria/Paranagua L,21-12,21-13

3/22 1 UAB Bethanie Thomas/Kiriana Hirini L, 21-10, 21-15

3/28 1 #3 Pepperdine Kelley Larsen/Kellie Woolever L,21-17,21-13

3/28 Pairs #6 FIU Kristine Monforte/Summer Nash L, 21-14, 21-17

3/29 1 #6 FIU Maryna Samoday/Anja Licka L, 21-16, 22-20

4/11 Pairs #9 Stetson Julie Bassett/Mel Melville L, 21-11, 21-12

4/11 Pairs College of Charleston Lizzie Theesfeld/Maddie Hills W, 21-16, 21-17

4/11 Pairs Jacksonville Cristina Finan/Lauren Gresham W, 21-4, 21-16

4/12 Pairs Jacksonville Emily Laskelle/Mayara Prestes W, 21-19, 21-17

4/12 Pairs #3 FIU Anna Budinska/Martyna Gluchowicz W, 14-21, 21-16, 15-10
4/12 Pairs #5 Florida State Kristina Pellitteri/Victoria Paranagua L,21-9,21-17

Overall Record: 11-14 Dual: 6-10 Pairs: 5-4

JULIA MANNISTO

Date Pos. Opponent Pair Result

3/7 1 Mercer Emma Peel/Tori Penrod W, 19-21, 24-22, 15-12
3/7 Pairs ULM Claire Crossfield/Alannah Cullum W, 25-23, 21-13

3/8 1 ULM Marcela Araya/Michelle McNamee L, 22-20, 21-19

3/8 Pairs Mercer Emma Peel/Tori Penrod L, 19-21, 21-14, 15-8
3/10 1 UAB Kiriana Hirini/Bethanie Thomas W, 21-15, 21-14

3/11 1 New Orleans Lauren Levy/Mikayla Sellers-Wiebe W, 21-9, 21-8

3/11 1 Georgia State Kate Rawls/Sarah Agnew L, 13-21, 21-16, 15-13
3/14 1 North Florida Cameron McGuire/Cari Whitmire L, 21-16, 17-21, 15-13
3/14 1 College of Charleston Melissa Morello/Catey Warren L,21-11, 21-16

3/15 1 Florida Atlantic Mandi McIntosh/Beth Shoaff W, 21-17, 21-17

3/15 1 Jacksonville Kelly Koop/Sammie Strausbaugh L, 21-19,21-14

3/20 1 Carson-Newman Rachel Harper/Jenna Wilson W, 14-21, 23-21, 15-10
3/20 1 Arizona State Bethany Jorgensen/Jordy Checkal W, 21-19, 21-19

3/21 1 Tulane Tea Juric/Jackie Wegner L, 21-13, 21-19

3/21 1 #4 Florida State Kristina Pellitteri/Victoria/Paranagua L,21-12,21-13

3/22 1 UAB Bethanie Thomas/Kiriana Hirini L, 21-10, 21-15

3/28 1 #3 Pepperdine Kelley Larsen/Kellie Woolever L,21-17,21-13

3/28 Pairs #6 FIU Kristine Monforte/Summer Nash L, 21-14, 21-17

3/29 1 #6 FIU Maryna Samoday/Anja Licka L, 21-16, 22-20

4/11 Pairs #9 Stetson Julie Bassett/Mel Melville L,21-11,21-12

4/11 Pairs College of Charleston Lizzie Theesfeld/Maddie Hills W, 21-16, 21-17

4/11 Pairs Jacksonville Cristina Finan/Lauren Gresham W, 21-4, 21-16

4/12 Pairs Jacksonville Emily Laskelle/Mayara Prestes W, 21-19, 21-17

4/12 Pairs #3 FIU Anna Budinska/Martyna Gluchowicz W, 14-21, 21-16, 15-10
4/12 Pairs #5 Florida State Kristina Pellitteri/Victoria Paranagua L, 21-9,21-17

Overall Record: 11-14 Dual: 6-10 Pairs: 5-4

PAIGE WHEELER

Date Pos. Opponent Pair Result

3/7 2 Mercer Zoe Becton/Emily Rochefort W, 13-21, 21-11, 17-15
3/7 Pairs ULM Katie Lindstrom/Hope Pawlik W, 21-12, 25-23

3/8 2 ULM Hope Pawlik/Katie Lindstrom W, 21-11, 21-18

3/8 Pairs ULM Marcela Araya/Michelle McNamee W, 16-21, 21-13, 15-13
3/8 Pairs Georgia State Sarah Agnew/Katelyn Rawls W, 24-22, 21-17

3/8 Pairs Mercer Emma Peel/Tori Penrod L, 16-21, 25-23, 16-14
3/10 2 UAB Ally Slaughter/Leslie Ekpe W, 21-15, 21-15

3/11 2 New Orleans Brooklyn Frank/Kelsea Hundtoft W, 21-11, 21-5

3/11 2 Georgia State Jansen Button/Sara Olivova L, 19-21, 21-17, 15-11
3/14 2 North Florida Tessa Alyman/Jess Kinlaw L, 21-15, 15-21, 15-11
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INDIVIDUAL MATCH-BY-MATCH

3/14 2 College of Charleston
3/15 2 Florida Atlantic

3/15 2 Jacksonville

3/20 2 Carson-Newman
3/20 2 Arizona State

3/21 2 Tulane

3/21 2 #4 Florida State

3/22 2 UAB

3/28 2 #3 Pepperdine

3/28 Pairs #3 Pepperdine

3/29 2 #6 FIU

4/11 Pairs #9 Stetson

4/11 Pairs College of Charleston
4/11 Pairs Jacksonville

4/12 Pairs UAB

Liz Theesfeld/Maddie Hills
Gabby Dischler/Chelsey Tekavec
Maya Prestes/Emily Laskelle
Taylor Lowe/Sara Fairley

Bianca Arellano/Macey Gardner
Madeline Mertz/Lan Nguyen
Sarah Wickstrom/Sierra Sanchez
Leslie Ekpe/Ally Slaughter

Lara Dykstra/Becca Strehlow
Lara Dykstra/Becca Strehlow
Kristine Monforte/Summer Nash
Kristin Lind/Maren Rygh

Bailey Humes/Grace Rebarchak
Emily Laskelle/Maya Prestes
Kiriana Hirini/Bethanie Thomas

W, 21-17, 23-21

W, 21-19, 21-9

W, 21-12, 21-16

W, 21-8, 21-11

L, 19-21, 23-21, 15-8
W, 21-12, 21-13

W, 19-21, 21-15, 15-13
W, 20-22, 21-15, 15-8
L, 21-13,21-18
L,21-12,21-18

W, 18-21, 21-14, 15-11
W, 16-21, 21-18, 15-7
W, 21-18, 21-9

W, 21-19, 24-22

L, 15-21, 21-18, 15-10

Overall Record: 18-7 Dual: 12-4 Pairs: 6-3

MEGAN KENT

Date Pos. Opponent Pair Result

3/7 2 Mercer Zoe Becton/Emily Rochefort W, 13-21, 21-11, 17-15
3/7 Pairs ULM Katie Lindstrom/Hope Pawlik W, 21-12, 25-23

3/8 2 ULM Hope Pawlik/Katie Lindstrom W, 21-11, 21-18

3/8 Pairs ULM Marcela Araya/Michelle McNamee W, 16-21, 21-13, 15-13
3/8 Pairs Georgia State Sarah Agnew/Katelyn Rawls W, 24-22, 21-17

3/8 Pairs Mercer Emma Peel/Tori Penrod L, 16-21, 25-23, 16-14
3/10 2 UAB Ally Slaughter/Leslie Ekpe W, 21-15, 21-15

3/11 2 New Orleans Brooklyn Frank/Kelsea Hundtoft W, 21-11, 21-5

3/11 2 Georgia State Jansen Button/Sara Olivova L, 19-21, 21-17, 15-11
3/14 2 North Florida Tessa Alyman/Jess Kinlaw L, 21-15, 15-21, 15-11
3/14 2 College of Charleston Liz Theesfeld/Maddie Hills W, 21-17, 23-21

3/15 2 Florida Atlantic Gabby Dischler/Chelsey Tekavec W, 21-19, 21-9

3/15 2 Jacksonville Maya Prestes/Emily Laskelle W, 21-12, 21-16

3/20 2 Carson-Newman Taylor Lowe/Sara Fairley W, 21-8, 21-11

3/20 2 Arizona State Bianca Arellano/Macey Gardner L, 19-21, 23-21, 15-8
3/21 2 Tulane Madeline Mertz/Lan Nguyen W, 21-12, 21-13

3/21 2 #4 Florida State Sarah Wickstrom/Sierra Sanchez W, 19-21, 21-15, 15-13
3/22 2 UAB Leslie Ekpe/Ally Slaughter W, 20-22, 21-15, 15-8
3/28 2 #3 Pepperdine Lara Dykstra/Becca Strehlow L,21-13,21-18

3/28 Pairs #3 Pepperdine Lara Dykstra/Becca Strehlow L,21-12,21-18

3/29 2 #6 FIU Kristine Monforte/Summer Nash W, 18-21, 21-14, 15-11
4/11 Pairs #9 Stetson Kristin Lind/Maren Rygh W, 16-21, 21-18, 15-7
4/11 Pairs College of Charleston Bailey Humes/Grace Rebarchak W, 21-18, 21-9

4/11 Pairs Jacksonville Emily Laskelle/Maya Prestes W, 21-19, 24-22

4/12 Pairs UAB Kiriana Hirini/Bethanie Thomas L, 15-21, 21-18, 15-10

Overall Record: 18-7 Dual: 12-4 Pairs: 6-3

SARAH BLOMGREN

Date Pos. Opponent Pair Result

3/7 3 Mercer Hannah Sorensen/Sophie Peel W, 21-15, 24-22

3/7 Pairs Georgia State Sarah Agnew/Katelyn Rawls L, 21-15,21-13

3/8 3 ULM Alannah Cullum/Claire Crossfield W, 22-20, 21-9

3/10 3 UAB Rachel Fairbanks/Sara Rishell W, 21-16, 21-16

3/11 3 New Orleans Courtney Roblez/Ashley Everett W, 21-9, 21-11

3/11 3 Georgia State Milani Pickering/Maida Dostalova L, 12-21, 27-25, 15-10
3/14 3 North Florida Tanner Garbutt/Julie Trembley L, 21-14, 21-19

3/14 3 College of Charleston Bailey Humes/Grace Rebarchak W, 21-10, 21-10

3/15 3 Florida Atlantic Andie Galinis/Brittany Pellitteri W, 21-19, 21-9

3/15 3 Jacksonville Cristina Finan/Jizzy Gesualdo L, 21-16, 25-23

3/20 3 Carson-Newman Kristina Hill/Kristen Picket W, 21-9, 21-10

3/20 3 Arizona State McKenzie Willey/Sydney Palmer W, 21-19, 22-20

3/21 3 Tulane Grace Weaver/Hannah Holmes 1, 18-21, 21-18, 15-9
3/21 3 #4 Florida State Julie Brown/Melanie Pavels L,21-18,18-21, 21-19
3/22 3 UAB Anna Messisco/Gabbi Moreno W, 21-8, 21-15

3/28 3 #3 Pepperdine Emily Cook/Delaney Knudsen L, 21-12,21-13

3/28 Pairs #6 FIU Marina Boulanger/Anna Budinska L, 24-22,21-17

3/29 3 #6 FIU Darija Sataric/Marina Boulanger W, 21-17, 21-19

4/11 Pairs Jacksonville Kelly Koop/Sammie Strausbaugh W, 21-15, 16-21, 15-8
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INDIVIDUAL MATCH-BY-MATCH

4/11 Pairs College of Charleston Melissa Morello/Catey Warren L, 21-15, 18-21, 20-18
4/11 Pairs #9 Stetson Savannah Byl/Holly Reschke L,21-17,21-15

4/12 Pairs Florida Atlantic Chelsey Tekavec/Alyssa Warren W, 22-20, 21-10

4/12 Pairs North Florida Tessa Alyman/Tanner Garbutt W, 19-21, 21-17, 15-7
4/12 Pairs #3 FIU Marina Boulanger/Darija Sataric W, 23-21, 21-17

4/12 Pairs #9 Stetson Kristin Lind/Maren Rygh L, 21-16, 21-15
Overall Record: 14-11 Dual: 10-6 Pairs: 4-5

JADE VITT

Date Pos. Opponent Pair Result

3/7 3 Mercer Hannah Sorensen/Sophie Peel W, 21-15, 24-22

3/7 Pairs Georgia State Sarah Agnew/Katelyn Rawls L, 21-15,21-13

3/8 3 ULM Alannah Cullum/Claire Crossfield W, 22-20, 21-9

3/10 3 UAB Rachel Fairbanks/Sara Rishell W, 21-16, 21-16

3/11 3 New Orleans Courtney Roblez/Ashley Everett W, 21-9, 21-11

3/11 3 Georgia State Milani Pickering/Maida Dostalova L, 12-21, 27-25, 15-10
3/14 3 North Florida Tanner Garbutt/Julie Trembley L, 21-14, 21-19

3/14 3 College of Charleston Bailey Humes/Grace Rebarchak W, 21-10, 21-10

3/15 3 Florida Atlantic Andie Galinis/Brittany Pellitteri W, 21-19, 21-9

3/15 3 Jacksonville Cristina Finan/Jizzy Gesualdo L, 21-16, 25-23

3/20 3 Carson-Newman Kristina Hill/Kristen Picket W, 21-9, 21-10

3/20 3 Arizona State McKenzie Willey/Sydney Palmer W, 21-19, 22-20

3/21 3 Tulane Grace Weaver/Hannah Holmes L, 18-21, 21-18, 15-9
3/21 3 #4 Florida State Julie Brown/Melanie Pavels L, 21-18, 18-21, 21-19
3/22 3 UAB Anna Messisco/Gabbi Moreno W, 21-8, 21-15

3/28 3 #3 Pepperdine Emily Cook/Delaney Knudsen L,21-12,21-13

3/28 Pairs #6 FIU Marina Boulanger/Anna Budinska L, 24-22,21-17

3/29 3 #6 FIU Darija Sataric/Marina Boulanger W, 21-17, 21-19

4/11 Pairs Jacksonville Kelly Koop/Sammie Strausbaugh W, 21-15, 16-21, 15-8
4/11 Pairs College of Charleston Melissa Morello/Catey Warren L, 21-15, 18-21, 20-18
4/11 Pairs #9 Stetson Savannah Byl/Holly Reschke L, 21-17,21-15

4/12 Pairs Florida Atlantic Chelsey Tekavec/Alyssa Warren W, 22-20, 21-10

4/12 Pairs North Florida Tessa Alyman/Tanner Garbutt W, 19-21, 21-17, 15-7
4/12 Pairs #3 FIU Marina Boulanger/Darija Sataric W, 23-21, 21-17

4/12 Pairs #9 Stetson Kristin Lind/Maren Rygh L, 21-16, 21-15
Overall Record: 14-11 Dual: 10-6 Pairs: 4-5

JADE HAYES

Date Pos. Opponent Pair Result

3/7 4 Mercer Emily Krogman/Erin Brett L, 27-25,21-19

3/7 Pairs ULM Rachel Arnason/Celine Flores W, 21-12, 21-19

3/8 4 ULM Hadley Swartz/Bayleigh Hoffman W, 21-11, 21-18

3/8 Pairs Mercer Emily Krogman/Erin Brett W, 15-21, 21-14, 15-9
3/8 Pairs Georgia State Delaney Rohan/Natalie Wilson L, 21-16, 21-14

3/10 4 UAB Anna-Mae Messisco/Gabbi Moreno W, 21-13, 21-10

3/11 4 New Orleans Sophie Gracey/Camila Lau W, 21-14, 21-8

3/11 4 Georgia State Natalie Wilson/Delaney Rohan L, 25-23, 21-13

3/14 4 North Florida Emily Davanzo/Ebony Gunn W, 21-17, 21-11

3/14 4 College of Charleston Mackenzie Cooler/Britney Vallez W, 19-21, 21-15, 18-16
3/15 5 Florida Atlantic Savannah Hicks/Gabby Pyle W, 21-18, 21-12

3/15 4 Jacksonville Lauren Gresham/Kenzie Swan W, 21-14, 22-20

3/20 4 Carson-Newman Lindsey Wells/Morgan Harlan W, 21-4, 21-7

3/20 4 Arizona State Whitney Follette/Halle Harker W, 21-15, 21-19

3/21 4 Tulane Miah Diirell/Annie Shurtz W, 22-20, 21-14

3/21 4 #4 Florida State Annie Montgomery/Vanessa Freire L, 23-25, 21-16, 15-11
3/22 4 UAB Rachel Fairbanks/Sara Rishell W, 21-18, 18-21, 15-13
3/28 4 #3 Pepperdine Sophie Asprey/Taylor Racich L, 22-20, 21-16

3/28 Pairs #6 FIU Aren Cupp/Tina Toghiyani L, 21-15, 21-17

3/29 4 #6 FIU Anna Budinska/Martyna Gluchowicz L, 21-15, 30-28
Overall Record: 13-7 Dual: 11-5 Pairs: 2-2

MACIE TENDRICH

Date Pos. Opponent Pair Result

3/7 4 Mercer Emily Krogman/Erin Brett L, 27-25,21-19
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INDIVIDUAL MATCH-BY-MATCH

3/7 Pairs ULM Rachel Arnason/Celine Flores W, 21-12, 21-19

3/8 4 ULM Hadley Swartz/Bayleigh Hoffman W, 21-11, 21-18

3/8 Pairs Mercer Emily Krogman/Erin Brett W, 15-21, 21-14, 15-9
3/8 Pairs Georgia State Delaney Rohan/Natalie Wilson L, 21-16, 21-14

3/10 4 UAB Anna-Mae Messisco/Gabbi Moreno W, 21-13, 21-10

3/11 4 New Orleans Sophie Gracey/Camila Lau W, 21-14, 21-8

3/11 4 Georgia State Natalie Wilson/Delaney Rohan L, 25-23,21-13

3/14 4 North Florida Emily Davanzo/Ebony Gunn W, 21-17, 21-11

3/14 4 College of Charleston Mackenzie Cooler/Britney Vallez W, 19-21, 21-15, 18-16
3/15 5 Florida Atlantic Savannah Hicks/Gabby Pyle W, 21-18, 21-12

3/15 4 Jacksonville Lauren Gresham/Kenzie Swan W, 21-14, 22-20

3/20 4 Carson-Newman Lindsey Wells/Morgan Harlan W, 21-4, 21-7

3/20 4 Arizona State Whitney Follette/Halle Harker W, 21-15, 21-19

3/21 4 Tulane Miah Diirell/Annie Shurtz W, 22-20, 21-14

3/21 4 #4 Florida State Annie Montgomery/Vanessa Freire L, 23-25, 21-16, 15-11
3/22 4 UAB Rachel Fairbanks/Sara Rishell W, 21-18, 18-21, 15-13
3/28 4 #3 Pepperdine Sophie Asprey/Taylor Racich L, 22-20, 21-16

3/28 Pairs #6 FIU Aren Cupp/Tina Toghiyani L, 21-15, 21-17

3/29 4 #6 FIU Anna Budinska/Martyna Gluchowicz L, 21-15, 30-28
Overall Record: 13-7 Dual: 11-5 Pairs: 2-2

KOKO ATOA-WILLIAMS

Date Pos. Opponent Pair Result

3/7 5 Mercer Jessica Johnson/Gretia Otten W, 21-14, 19-21, 20-18
3/7 Pairs ULM Kaitlyn Shearer/Taylor Zaeske W, 14-21, 23-21, 17-15
3/8 5 ULM Kaitlyn Shearer/Taylor Zaeske L, 21-16, 21-16

3/8 Pairs Georgia State Molly Smestad/Alexis Elmurr L, 21-18, 23-21

3/10 5 UAB Becca Howard/Avei Logoleo L, 16-21, 21-18, 15-9
3/11 5 New Orleans Taylor Berry/Keke Irby W, 21-5, 21-5

3/11 5 Georgia State Jessica Fourspring/Nina Interwies L, 21-19, 14-21, 15-11
3/14 5 North Florida Kimberly Ferguson/Ambre Desaulnay W, 21-17, 21-17

3/14 5 College of Charleston Krissy Mummey/Megan Quigley W, 12-21, 21-18, 15-10
3/15 4 Florida Atlantic Delaney Clesen/Alyssa Warren W, 21-8, 25-23

3/15 5 Jacksonville Olga Nushtayeva/Shelby Babowicz W, 21-14, 21-15

3/20 5 Carson-Newman Anna Patton/Lauren Santarelli W, 21-12, 21-10

3/20 5 Arizona State Andi Lowrance/Frances Giedraitis W, 21-14, 21-17

3/21 5 Tulane Sarah Strasner/Christina/McAfee W, 21-16, 21-13

3/21 5 #4 Florida State Katherine Plessy/Taylor Nyquist L, 21-13,21-13

3/22 5 UAB Becca Howard/Avei Logoleo W, 19-21, 21-15, 15-9
3/28 5 #3 Pepperdine Katie Messing/Corinne Quiggle L, 21-16, 21-17

3/28 Pairs #3 Pepperdine Katie Messing/Corinne Quiggle L, 21-18,21-19

3/29 5 #6 FIU Aren Cupp/Tina Toghiyani L, 21-16, 21-15
Overall Record: 11-8 Dual: 10-6 Pairs: 2-2

ALLIE MONSEREZ

Date Pos. Opponent Pair Result

3/7 5 Mercer Jessica Johnson/Gretia Otten W, 21-14, 19-21, 20-18
3/7 Pairs ULM Kaitlyn Shearer/Taylor Zaeske W, 14-21, 23-21, 17-15
3/8 5 ULM Kaitlyn Shearer/Taylor Zaeske L, 21-16, 21-16

3/8 Pairs Georgia State Molly Smestad/Alexis Elmurr L, 21-18,23-21

3/10 5 UAB Becca Howard/Avei Logoleo L, 16-21, 21-18, 15-9
3/11 5 New Orleans Taylor Berry/Keke Irby W, 21-5, 21-5

3/11 5 Georgia State Jessica Fourspring/Nina Interwies L, 21-19, 14-21, 15-11
3/14 5 North Florida Kimberly Ferguson/Ambre Desaulnay W, 21-17, 21-17

3/14 5 College of Charleston Krissy Mummey/Megan Quigley W, 12-21, 21-18, 15-10
3/15 4 Florida Atlantic Delaney Clesen/Alyssa Warren W, 21-8, 25-23

3/15 5 Jacksonville Olga Nushtayeva/Shelby Babowicz W, 21-14, 21-15

3/20 5 Carson-Newman Anna Patton/Lauren Santarelli W, 21-12, 21-10

3/20 5 Arizona State Andi Lowrance/Frances Giedraitis W, 21-14, 21-17

3/21 5 Tulane Sarah Strasner/Christina/ McAfee W, 21-16, 21-13

3/21 5 #4 Florida State Katherine Plessy/Taylor Nyquist L, 21-13,21-13

3/22 5 UAB Becca Howard/Avei Logoleo W, 19-21, 21-15, 15-9
3/28 5 #3 Pepperdine Katie Messing/Corinne Quiggle L, 21-16, 21-17

3/28 Pairs #3 Pepperdine Katie Messing/Corinne Quiggle L,21-18,21-19

3/29 5 #6 FIU Aren Cupp/Tina Toghiyani L, 21-16, 21-15
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INDIVIDUAL MATCH-BY-MATCH

Overall Record: 11-8 Dual: 10-6 Pairs: 2-2

LITSA DARBY

Date Pos. Opponent Pair Result

3/7 Pairs Georgia State Jessica Fourspring/Nina Interwies W, 21-19, 21-11

3/28 Pairs #6 FIU Natalia Giron/Anabela Sataric L, 21-16,12-21, 15-13

Overall Record: 0-2 Dual: -- Pairs: 0-2

ERIN NEUENFELDT

Date Pos. Opponent Pair Result

3/7 Pairs Georgia State Jessica Fourspring/Nina Interwies W, 21-19, 21-11

3/28 Pairs #6 FIU Natalia Giron/Anabela Sataric L, 21-16,12-21, 15-13

Overall Record: 0-2 Dual: -- Pairs: 0-2
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